

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Second Appeal No. 409/2017

Majid Shah

----Appellant

Versus

Smt Munni and Ors.

----Respondents

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Rajeev Surana, Sr. Adv. with Mr. Umang Jain
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Avinash Arya for Mr. Anoop Agarwal

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL

Order

14/02/2023

A request is made for an adjournment on behalf of the respondents as arguing counsel Mr. Anoop Agarwal is unavailable today.

List the matter on 23.02.2023 as prayed.

(MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL),J

Manish/54