

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Second Appeal No. 409/2017

Majid Shah

----Appellant

Versus

Smt. Munni, W/o. Late Shri B.m Shah

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Ms. Muskan Verma, Advocate for Mr. Rajeev Surana, Senior Advocate
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Pawan Kumar for Mr. Anoop Agarwal

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK KUMAR JAIN

Order

17/02/2025

1. Learned counsel for appellant requests for time.
2. List this matter on 25.03.2025.

(ASHOK KUMAR JAIN),J

MONU /41