

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Second Appeal No. 409/2017

Majid Shah

----Appellant

Versus

Smt. Munni, W/o. Late Shri B.m Shah

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Umang Jain and Ms. Muskan for Mr. Rajeev Surana, senior advocate
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Vijay Singh for Mr. Anoop Agarwal

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK KUMAR JAIN

Order

25/03/2025

Learned counsel for parties requests for time.

List on 15.04.2025.

(ASHOK KUMAR JAIN),J